
SCHEDULE - SCARBOROUGH YOUNGINS
summer 2024 / THU/MON TIER 5 (D)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 21, 24 3 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

9 VIPERZ 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, May 27, 24 2 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

3 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Thu, May 30, 24 2 ST. JAMESTOWN
MILITIA

2 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, Jun 06, 24 5 MALVERN REAPERS 5 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, Jun 13, 24 4 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

2 EASTEND THUNDER 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, Jun 27, 24 5 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 2 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

7:00 pm Scarborough Villiage

Thu, Jul 04, 24 11 VIPERZ 1 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

7:00 pm Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Thu, Jul 11, 24 3 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

5 ST. JAMESTOWN
MILITIA

9:00 pm Malvern Recreation
Centre

Thu, Jul 18, 24 3 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

2 MALVERN REAPERS 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, Jul 25, 24 9 EASTEND THUNDER 2 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Jul 29, 24 1 ST. JAMESTOWN
MILITIA

6 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

10:00
pm

Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Thu, Aug 01, 24 4 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

2 GOONSQUAD 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, Aug 08, 24 B SF 1 0 GOONSQUAD 7 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

7:00 pm Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Wed, Aug 14, 24 B SF 2 10 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

1 GOONSQUAD 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Thu, Aug 15, 24 B FINAL 1 4 MALVERN REAPERS 5 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Aug 19, 24 B FINAL 2 2 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

0 MALVERN REAPERS 7:00 pm Markham -
Clatworthy Arena


